
SPC Lenten Carbon Fast 2022 

Help SPC Go Plastic & Waste Free! Help the Earth, Help Humanity! 

 
ά¢ƘŜǊŜ Ŏŀƴ ōŜ ƴƻ ǊŜƴŜǿŀƭ ƻŦ ƻǳǊ ǊŜƭŀǘƛƻƴǎƘƛǇ 
with nature without a renewal of humanity 

ƛǘǎŜƭŦΦέ  (Pope Francis) 
 

Lent is a time for intentional conversion. 
That means leaving behind an old way of living 

and acting in order to embrace new life in Christ. 
 

Ecological conversion is a change in how we see 
our relationship with nature and with one 

another. 
 
 

Wed 2 March Thurs 3 March Fri 4 March Sat 5 March 







Sun 10 April Mon 11 April Tues 12 April Wed 13 April Thurs 14 April Fri 15 April Sat 16 April 
Sort through 
your 
wardrobe and 
donate 
unwanted 
items to a 
second-hand 
store like 
SVDP. 

Challenge 
yourself to not 
buy anything 
new during April 
(apart from food 
and essentials). 
 

Plant 
something 
green that will 
grow or get an 


